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H*3790 (Rat #0151, Act #0296 of 1989) General Bill, By R.N. McLellan and Alexander
A Bill to designate a road in Oconee County as the "Samuel Bruce Rochester Memorial Highway".

03/30/89
04/04/89
04/05/89
04/06/89
04/11/89
04/25/89
04/25/89
05/10/89
05/16/89
05/17/89
05/17/89
05/17/89
05/26/89

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
Read second time HJ-22

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-16
Read second time SJ-22

Amended SJ-25

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-26
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-67

Ratified R 151

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/17/89

Act No. 296

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



